© 2021 Beacon Products a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.beaconproducts.com
Page 1/3 Rev. 02/16/21
LAJ30-SPEC
FEATURES
•	 30" six sided lantern
•	 Choice of acrylic, polycarbonate lensing
•	 IES Distributions

Page 2/3 Rev. 02/16/21
LAJ30-SPEC
ORDERING GUIDE
LAJ30 – – – – – –
Model Lens Option Engine-Watts CCT/CRI Voltage Optics
LAJ30 La Jolla 30" AC Acrylic, clear
AS Acrylic, seeded
AW Acrylic, white
PC Polycarbonate, clear
PF Polycarbonate, frosted
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
UNV 120–277V
347 347V
480 480V
Example: LAJ30–AC–24L-27–3K7–UNV–DIR2–PEC–GENI-XX–PT–BLT
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DIR2 Direct, Type II
DIR3 Direct, Type III
DIR4 Direct, Type IV
DIR5 Direct, Type V
PEC – GENI-XX – –
Electrical Options Control Options Mounting Options Color
PEC Photocell, button PT Post Top BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color
Notes:
1 When ordering Energeni, specify the routine seting code
(example GENI-04). See Energeni brochure and Energeni
instructions for setting table and options. Not available
with sensor options
24L-27 27 Watts - LED array
36L-80 80 Watts - LED array
48L-110 100 Watts - LED array
60L-136 136 Watts - LED array
GENI-XX Energeni1
PERFORMANCE DATA 5K
(5000K nominal, 70CRI)
4K
(4000K nominal, 70CRI)
3K
(3000K nominal, 70CRI)
# LED’S 120-277V Type Lumens LPW1 B U G Lumens LPW1 B U G Lumens LPW1 B U G
24 27
DIR2 1784 66 1 1 1 1819 67 1 1 1 1637 61 1 1 1
DIR3 1892 70 1 2 1 1930 71 1 2 1 1737 64 1 2 1
DIR4 1892 70 1 2 1 1930 71 1 2 1 1737 64 1 2 1
DIR5 1954 72 2 2 1 1993 74 2 2 1 1794 66 1 2 1
24 55
DIR2 3640 64 1 1 2 3713 65 1 1 2 3341 59 1 1 2
DIR3 3861 68 1 3 2 3939 69 1 3 2 3545 62 1 3 2
DIR4 3861 68 1 3 2 3938 69 1 2 1 3544 62 1 2 1
DIR5 3967 70 3 3 2 4047 71 3 3 2 3642 64 2 3 2
36 80
DIR2 5460 67 2 1 2 5569 68 2 1 2 5012 61 1 1 2
DIR3 5792 71 2 3 3 5908 72 2 3 3 5317 65 1 3 3
DIR4 5791 71 1 2 2 5907 72 1 2 2 5316 65 1 2 2
DIR5 5951 73 3 3 3 6070 74 3 3 3 5463 67 3 3 3
48 110
DIR2 7280 66 2 1 2 7425 67 2 1 3 6683 60 2 1 2